AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee
Clinical Operations Workgroup
Friday July 19" 2013, 1:00pm — 2:00pm / Eastern Time

1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.
1:10 p.m.

1:55 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
—MacKenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator

Review of Agenda: Jamie Ferguson/John Halamka

Discussion
- Presentation by Hamid Tabatabaie
- Image Sharing

Public Comment
Adjourn



